INDUCTION HEATING SYSTEMS
2
About company
Frequency Converters
Induction Heating Systems
Induction Hardening Systems
Induction Melting Systems
Induction Brazing Systems

•	 communication via ethernet or different protocols
•	 self diagnostic mode
•	 heating parameters storing
•	 easy integration into production line
•	 high electric efficiency
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
•	 internet diagnostic system
•	 integrated closed cooling units
•	 handheld transformers
FREQUENCY CONVERTERS
5
Type Active power Frequency Input power Supply voltage Cooling water
[kW] [kHz] [kVA] [V]]* w[l/min]]*
MHF-5/150  5 30...100 or 150...300 6 3 x 400 5
MHF-10/150 10 30...100 or 150...300 12 3 x 400 8
MF-15/100 15 15...50 or 100...300 18 3 x 400 13
MF-20/100 20 15...50 or 100...300 24 3 x 400 18
MF-30/100 30 15...50 or 100...300 36 3 x 400 22
MF-50/100 50 10...50 or 100...300 60 3 x 400 32
MF-100/100 100 3...50 or 100...300 120 3 x 400 55
MF-150/50 150 3...50 or 100...200 180 3 x 400 75
MF-200/30 200 1...30 or 50...100 240 3 x 400 90
MF-250/20 250  1...20 or 30...80 300 3 x 400 105
MF-300/15 300 1...10 or 30...50 360 3 x 400 120
MF-400/10 400 0,5...10 or 3...20 480 3 x 400 160
MF-600/10 600 0,5...5 or 3...10 720 3 x 400 220
MF-800/10 800 0,5...3 or 3...10 960 3 x 400 320
* other voltage on request, cooling water consumption depends on coil type and operating parameters
Type Active power Frequency Input power Supply voltage Cooling water
[kW] [kHz] [kVA] [V]]* [l/min]]*
HF-3/500 3 200...500 4 3 x 400 4
HF-5/500 5 200...500 6 3 x 400 7
HF-10/500 10 200...500 14 3 x 400 12
HF-15/500 15 200...500 19 3 x 400 16
HF-30/500 30 200...500 38 3 x 400 35
HF-50/500 50 200...500 63 3 x 400 48
HF-100/500 100 200...500 125 3 x 400 88
HF-150/400 150 150...400 185 3 x 400 128
HF-200/300 200 150...300 250 3 x 400 175
* other voltage on request, cooling water consumption depends on coil type and operating parameters
MF FREQUENCY CONVERTERS
•	 microprocessor control system that guarantees failure-free
operation.

•	 PLC controlled, with touch screen operator panel
•	 self diagnostic system
•	 ethernet or different protocols for communication
•	 heating parameters storing
•	 Power 3kW-200kW
•	 frequency 150Hz÷500kHz
•	 easy integration
into production lines
•	 optional handheld
transformers
•	 Industry 4.0 ready
•	 universal solution
for different applications
Type Active power Frequency
 [kW] [kHz]
LF-8-600 600 1..8
LF-8-800 800 0,5..8
  LF-4-1000 1000 0,5..6
  LF-1-1300 1300 0,25..4
     LF-0,5-1500 1000...2500 0,25..4
  LF-1-2000 1500...2500 0,25..2
     LF-0,5-2500 2500...4000 0,25..2
  LF-1-3000 1500...3000 0,25..1